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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications
List of gymnasts
BIB Name Team Birth Date
1 SALOS, Anastasiia BLR
2 SALES, Laura POR
3 KITA, Sumire PN
4 HARNASKO, Alina BLR
6 ZENG, Laura USA
7 TELEGINA, Yuliana ISR
8 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA
9 AGIURGIUCULESE, Alexandra ITA
10 FEELEY, Camilla USA
11 ANO BACA, Maria ESP
12 TUNCEL, Kamelya TUR
13 DEWAN, Azra RSA
15 JUHASZ, Anna HUN
16 IZABEKOVA, Aisha KGZ
17 VITANOVA, Christianna GBR
18 BALDASSARRI, Milena ITA
19 DIAZ, Karla MEX
20 KOZIOL, Natalia POL
21 CASTILLO GALINDO, Rut MEX
22 VARTLAAN, Yanika UKR
23 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS
24 PIGNICZKI, Fanni HUN
25 FERREIRA, Margarida POR
26 FRIZELLE, Gemma GBR
27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva UKR
28 GARDINER, Shannon RSA
29 JUUL MOELLER, Josephine NOR
30 DOMINGOS, Barbara BRA
31 BEREZINA, Polina ESP
32 GUZENKOVA, Anastasiia RUS
33 VORONKOV, Nicol ISR
34 STOIAN, Denisa ROU
35 ARVELO, Aurora FIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Groups

|Group

BELARUS
RYBAKOVA, Anastasiya
SHVAIBA, Hanna
SUSHCHYNSKAYA, Aryna
TSITSILINA, Arina
YARMOLENKA, Karyna
HAIDUKEVICH, Hanna

BRAZIL
GUERRA, Vitéria
MEDRADO, Déborah
PIRCIO, Nicole
ROSSI, Camila
SILVA, Beatriz

CANADA
KALLEMAA, Carmel
NOSKOVA, Diana
PANOV, Vanessa
WHELAN, Carmen
ZILYUK, Alexandra

FINLAND
LIINAVUORI, Elisa
NAEREVAARA, Milja
ORA, Inka
RANTALA, Emma
VAINIO, Juulia
VIRKKUNEN, Amanda

GERMANY
BURJAK, Viktoria
HUBER, Daniela
KOEHN, Nathalie
PESCHEL, Noemi
QU, Anni
TIKHONOVICH, Alexandra

HUNGARY
BORSANYI, Patricia
FOELDI, Cintia Vivien
KOVACS, Jazmin
NEMETH, Virag
URBAN-SZABO, Monika
WEHOVSZKI, Vivien

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Groups

'Group

ITALY
BASTA, Anna
CENTOFANTI, Martina
CICCONCELLI, Letizia
DURANTI, Agnese
MAURELLI, Alessia
SANTANDREA, Martina

[Z7]saPAN
MATSUBARA, Rie
NOSHITANI, Sakura
SUGIMOTO, Sayuri
SUZUKI, Ayuka
TAKENAKA, Nanami
YOKOTA, Kiko

MALAYSIA
CHAN, Mei Thung
EU, Jia Xin
KOH, Jei Yi
LEE, Xinyao
SHAK, Yuki
LIM, Chyi Ean

MEXICO
GALINDO, Ana
HERNANDEZ, Adriana
MALDONADO, Mildred
RUIZ, Sara
SAINZ, Brittany
VILLANUEVA, Karen

POLAND
CHOCHOL, Julia
DOBROLECKA, Alicja
GORSKA, Milena
MAJEWSKA, Aleksandra
WLAZLAK, Aleksandra

[o]sPAIN

SALARRULLANA, Sara
CUADRILLERO REDONDO, Victoria
ESQUERDO, Clara

GAYAN, Ana

POLO, Alba

REYES, Emma

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

HoeGme



Fiinss. FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

#;
)
I‘l‘.,,l'l FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups

W\  Portimdo - Portugal, Portiméo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications
List of Groups

|Group

U.S. of AMERICA

CONNOR, Isabelle

DU, Connie

MERENZON, Yelyzaveta
PLETNEVA, Elizaveta
SLADKOV, Nicole
SOBOLEVSKAYA, Kristina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges’'s Assignments

i
DE COSSIO, Isabelle

O o

Panel 1 Panel 2
D1 MUELLER, Robyn RSA D1 ILYANKOVA, Iryna BLR
D2 [ ASHCHINSKAYA, Natalia RUS D2 AVERSANI, Marcia BRA
D3 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR D3 ALIPRANDI, Elena ITA
D4 EVANS, Nia GBR D4 TAST, Emma FIN
E1 MROZINSKA, Maria POL E1 SANTACREU BORONAT, ConsESP
E2 BAESCU, Liliana ROU E2 OZSU, Banu Nurdan TUR
E3 YERESKO, Nina UKR E3 KOSHEVATSKIY, Alona ISR
E4 GYULAI, Eva Viktoria HUN E4 TULUBAEVA, Zlata KGZ
E5 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX E5 ITKINA, Tatyana USA
E6 TZANKOVA, Polina CAN E6 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER, Ina GER
LINE 1 ANDRADE, Carla POR LINE 1 ANDRADE, Carla POR
LINE 2 PAREDES, Amélia POR LINE 2 PAREDES, Amélia POR
TIMER THORKILDSEN, Annie NOR TIMER IZUSHIMA, Chika JPN
RESERVE DE COSSIO, Isabelle FRA RESERVE CANELAS, Silvia POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
DE COSSIO, Isabelle

| I

Panel 1 Panel 2

D1 ILYANKOVA, Iryna BLR D1 MUELLER, Robyn RSA

D2 LASHCHINSKAYA, Natalia  RUS D2 TAST, Emma FIN

D3 EVANS, Nia GBR D3 ALIPRANDI, Elena ITA

D4 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR D4 SANTACREU BORONAT, Cons ESP

E1 AVERSANI, Marcia BRA E1 MROZINSKA, Anne Maria POL

E2 ITKINA, Tatyana USA E2 TZANKOVA, Polina CAN

E3 GYULAI, Eva Viktoria HUN E3 0OZSU, Banu Nurdan TUR

E4 YERESKO, Nina UKR E4 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX

E5 TULUBAEVA, Zlata KGZ E5 KOSHEVATSKIY, Alona ISR

E6 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER, Ina GER E6 BAESCU, Liliana ROU
LINE 1 PAREDES, Amélia POR LINE 1 PAREDES, Amélia POR
LINE 2 SANCHES, Andreia POR LINE 2 SANCHES, Andreia POR
TIMER THORKILDSEN, Annie NOR TIMER IZUSHIMA, Chika JPN
RESERVE JORGE, Patricia POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Name
Rk. BIB Team

1 23 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra
RUS

2 18 BALDASSARRI, Milena
ITA

3 4 HARNASKO, Alina
BLR

4 9 AGIURGIUCULESE, Alexandra
ITA

5 27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva
UKR

6 6 ZENG, Laura
USA

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
Portimdo - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif,
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around results

O

12,400

8,900
0,000

21,300

12,800
8,150
0,000

20,950

11,700
8,600
0,000

20,300

13,900

8,300
0,000

22,200

12,400
8,500
0,000

20,900

12,100
8,200
0,000

20,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

12,600

9,000
0,000

21,600

13,100
8,500
0,000

21,600

12,100

8,600
0,000

20,700

12,800

8,500
0,000

21,300

11,700
8,400
0,000

20,100

11,900
8,350
0,000

20,250

§

12,800
9,300
0,000

22,100

13,000

8,100
0,000

21,100

13,400

8,800
0,000

22,200

12,600

7,450
0,000

20,050

10,400
8,400
0,000

18,800

11,800
7,950
0,000

19,750

Totals

49,100

36,050
0,000

51,000
33,250

0,000
84,250

47,700

34,050
0,600

49,300
31,250
0,000

80,550

45,400
32,850
0,000

78,250

45,700
32,400
0,000

78,100
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Rk. BIB

10 7
11 24
12 31

Name
Team

SALOS, Anastasiia
BLR

FEELEY, Camilla
USA

GUZENKOVA, Anastasiia
RUS

TELEGINA, Yuliana
ISR

PIGNICZKI, Fanni
HUN

BEREZINA, Polina
ESP

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals

Portimao - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around results

O

11,700
7,650
0,000

19,350

11,300
7,850
0,000

19,150

12,600

8,500
0,000

21,100

10,700

6,400
0,000

17,100

10,100
7,850
0,000

17,950

9,900
6,250
0,000

16,150

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

12,100
7,300
0,000

19,400

11,500
74750
0,000

19,250

12,600
8,700
0,000

21,300

10,100

7,950
0,000

18,050

12,200
8,050
0,000

20,250

11,300
7,750
0,000

19,050

12,200

8,400
0,000

20,600

11,200

6,950
0,300

17,850

11,700
7,050
0,000

18,750

11,200
8,050
0,000

19,250

11,000
7,650
0,000

18,650

11,900
7,800
0,000

19,700

9,400

6,250
0,000

15,650

10,800
7,800
0,000

18,600

7,700

5,550
0,600

12,650

11,000

8,000
0,000

19,000

8,800
7,350
0,000

16,150

10,900
7,150
0,000

18,050

Totals

45,400

29,600
0,000

75,000

44,800

30,350
0,300

74,850

44,600
29,800
0,600

73,800

43,000
30,400
0,000

73,400

42,100
30,900
0,000

73,00

!

44,000
28,950
0,000

72,950
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BIB

11

30

33

12

Name
Team

KITA, Sumire
JPN

ANO BACA, Maria
ESP

GAUDIO, Natalia
BRA

DOMINGOS, Barbara
BRA

VORONKOQV, Nicol
ISR

TUNCEL, Kamelya
TUR

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals

Portim&o - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around results

[@) o

Dif. 11,900 10,700

Exec. 6,800 7,700

Ded. 0,000 0,000

Final Score 18,700 18,400
Dif. 10,400 11,000

Exec. 7,200 7,100

Ded. 0,000 0,050
Final Score 17,600 18,050
Dif. 10,300 10,300

Exec. 7,300 6,950

Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,600 17,250
Dif. 10,300 11,600

Exec. 7,250 6,950

Ded, 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,550 18,550
Dif, 8,300 11,800

Exec. 5,400 7,950

Ded. 0,900 0,000
Final Score 12,800 19,750
Dif. 10,300 11,000

Exec. 7,400 7,350

Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,700 18,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

10,900
7,450
0,000

18,350

11,300

7:550
0,000

18,850

10,500

6,900
0,000

17,400

10,200

6,600
0,000

16,800

10,800
7,650
0,000

18,450

11,100

6,850
0,000

17,950

Totals

43,000

29,050
0,000

72,050

43,600

28,400
0,050

71,950

41,900

28,850
0,000

70,750

41,600
28,800
0,000

70,400

41,400

28,550
0,900

69,05

!

40,900
27,850
0,000

68,750
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name

Rk. BIB Team O ® ”
19 22 VARTLAAN, Yanika Dif. 10,800 10,200 9,600
UKR Exec. 7,950 6,250 6,550

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 18,750 16,450 16,150

20 21 CASTILLO GALINDO, Rut Dif. 10,100 10,000 9,800
MEX Exec. 5,500 6,850 5,600

Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,300
Final Score 15,300 16,850 15,100

21 2 SALES, Laura Dif. 9,700 8,900 9,300
POR Exec. 7,000 7,050 6,800

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 16,700 15,950 16,100

22 25 FERREIRA, Margarida Dif. 9,700 8,900 9,100
POR Exec. 7,100 6,450 7,200

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 16,800 15,350 16,300

23 15 JUHASZ, Anna Dif. 9,100 9,600 8,900
HUN Exec. 7,400 6,050 5,450

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,600
Final Score 16,500 15,650 13,750

24 35 ARVELO, Aurora Dif, 10,900 8,400 9,700
FIN Exec. 7,850 5,550 6,600

Ded. 0,000 0,600 0,000
Final Score 18,750 13.350 16,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

8,800
7,100
0,000

15,900

9,500
7,750
0,000

17,250

8,600

6,900
0,000

15,500

7,900
6,450
0,000

14,350

9,200

7,000
0,000

16,200

7,900
5,150
0,000

13,050

Totals

39,400
27,850
0,000

67,25

!

39,400
25,700
0,600

64,50

!

36,500

27,750
0,000

35,600
27,200
0,000

62,800

36,800
25,900
0,600

w
[=)]
-]
(=]
(-]

25,150
0,600

| E
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20

19

17

26

34
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Name
Team

KOZIOL, Natalia
POL

DIAZ, Karla
MEX

VITANOVA, Christianna
GBR

FRIZELLE, Gemma

- GBR

STOIAN, Denisa
ROU

IZABEKOVA, Aisha
KGZ

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
Portimdao - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

O ° i

Dif. 7,600 11,100 9,200

Exec. 7,000 6,550 6,400

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,050

Final Score 14,600 17,650 15,550
Dif. 7,800 9,800 9,300

Exec. 4,950 6,650 6,300

Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,100

Final Score 12,450 16,450 15,500
Dif. 9,700 7,700 9,200

Exec. 6,850 6,450 7,150

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000

Final Score 16,550 14,150 16,350
Dif. 10,500 8,700 8,100

Exec. 6,350 5,750 5,450

Ded. 0,050 0,000 0,000

Final Score 16,800 14,450 13,550
Dif. 9,200 7,600 9,100

Exec. 6,350 4,750 6,600

Ded. 0,000 0,300 0,000

Final Score 15,550 12,050 15,700
Dif. 8,000 9,200 7,900

Exec. 6,200 5,950 6,500

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000

Final Score 14,200 15,150 14,400

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

[

7,100
5,400
0,000

12,500

9,300
6,350
0,050

15,600

6,800
5,550
0,000

12,350

7,800
6,500
0,000

14,300

7,700
6,500
0,000

14,200

5,500
4,150
0,000

9,650

Totals

35,000
25,350
0,050

60,300

36,200
24,250
0,450

60,000

33,400

26,000
0,000

59,400

35,100

24,050
0,050

33,600
24,200
0,300

57,500

30,600
22,800
0,000
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Name
Rk. BIB Team

31 28 GARDINER, Shannon
RSA

32 29 JUUL MOELLER, Josephine
NOR

33 13 DEWAN, Azra
RSA

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals

Portimao - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around results

O

7,000

5,350
0,300

12,050

6,300
3,150
0,600

8,850

7,200
5,550
0,000

12,750

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

7,600

5,850
0,000

13,450

9,800
6,050
0,000

15,850

6,500

5,150
0,000

11,650

8,600

6,350
0,000

14,950

9,100
5,850
0,000

14,950

5,800
4,750
0,000

10,550

6,700 29,900
6,050 23,600
0,000 0,300
12,750
6,100 31,300
4,100 19,150
0,000 0,600
10,200 49,850
6,200 25,700
3,650 19,100
0,000 0,000
9,850 44,800
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

BIB Name

9

23

32

18
27
4
6
s
10
22
35
3
24
12
8
11
30
7
25
26
2
17
15
31
34
21

20

AGIURGIUCULESE,
Alexandra

SOLDATOVA,
Aleksandra

GUZENKOVA,
Anastasiia

BALDASSARRI, Milena
MELESHCHUK, Yeva
HARNASKO, Alina
ZENG, Laura

SALOS, Anastasiia
FEELEY, Camilla
VARTLAAN, Yanika
ARVELO, Aurora
KITA, Sumire
PIGNICZKI, Fanni
TUNCEL, Kamelya
GAUDIO, Natalia
ANO BACA, Maria
DOMINGOS, Bérbara
TELEGINA, Yuliana
FERREIRA, Margarida
FRIZELLE, Gemma
SALES, Laura
VITANOVA, Christianna
JUHASZ, Anna
BEREZINA, Polina
STOIAN, Denisa

CASTILLO GALINDO,
Rut

KOZIOL, Natalia

N HA FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
S Portimé&o - Portugal, Portiméo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Team
ITA

RUS

RUS

ITA
UKR
BLR
USA
BLR
USA
UKR
FIN
JPN
HUN
TUR
BRA
ESP
BRA
ISR
POR
GBR
POR
GBR
HUN
ESP
ROU
MEX

POL

BD
4,90

4,80

5,10

4,30
5,00
3,80
4,20
4,40
4,40
4,10
4,10
3,80
3,40
3,90
4,10
3,40
4,10
3,70
3,90
3,70
3,70
4,50
3,60
3,90
4,40
4,30

2,70

Rhythmic Gymnastics

AD
9,00

7,60

7,50

8,50
7,40
7,90
7,90
7,30
6,90
6,70
6,80
8,10
6,70
6,40
6,20
7,00
6,20
7,00
5,80
6,80
6,00
5,20
5,50
6,00
4,80
5,80

4,90

Qualifications
"D" Score EA

13,900 0,60
12,400 0,60
12,600 0,50
12,800 0,70
12,400 0,60
11,700 0,60
12,100 0,80
11,700 0,70
11,300 1,00
10,800 0,80
10,900 0,80
11,900 1,00
10,100 0,70
10,300 0,80
10,300 1,20
10,400 0,80
10,300 1,00
10,700 1,10
9,700 1,10
10,500 1,70
9,700 1,40
9,700 0,90
9,100 0,90
9,900 1,30
9,200 1,20
10,100 1,20
7,600 0,70

ET
1,10

0,50

1,00

1,15
0,90
0,80
1,00
1,65
1,15
1,25
1,35
2,20
1,45
1,80
1,50
2,00
1,75
2,50
1,80
1,95
1,60
2,25
1,70
2,45
2,45
3,30

2,30

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

"E" Score
8,300

8,900

8,500

8,150
8,500
8,600
8,200
7,650
7,850
7,950
7,850
6,800
7,850
7,400
7,300
7,200
7,250
6,400
7,100
6,350
7,000
6,850
7,400
6,250
6,350
5,500

7,000

Ded.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,05
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,30

0,00

Final Score
22,200

21,300

21,100

20,950
20,900
20,300
20,300
19,350
19,150
18,750
18,750
18,700
17,950
17,700
17,600
17,600
17,550
17,100
16,800
16,800
16,700
16,550
16,500
16,150
15,550
15,300

14,600

@L\(’: ('Iitjﬂ"éq’v;fﬁ

AWV DOO0O0O0L0 © 0 ©



FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
Portimé&o - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
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Rk. BIB Name Team
28 16 IZABEKOVA, Aisha KGZ
29 33 VORONKOV, Nicol ISR
30 13 DEWAN, Azra RSA
31 19 DIAZ, Karla MEX
32 28 GARDINER, Shannon RSA
33 29 JUUL MOELLER, NOR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

Josephine

BD
3,00
3,30
2,80
3,80
3,10
2,00

Rhythmic Gymnastics

AD

5,00
5,00
4,40
4,00
3,90
4,30

Qualifications
"D" Score EA
8,000 1,50
8,300 1,60
7,200 1,90
7,800 2,00
7,000 1,60
6,300 2,30

ET
2,30
3,00
2,55
3,05
3,05
4,55

"E" Score
6,200
5,400
5,550
4,950
5,350
3,150

Ded.

0,00
0,90
0,00
0,30
0,30
0,60

P FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Final Score
14,200
12,800
12,750
12,450
12,050

8,850
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FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
Portimdo - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
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| Rk. BIB Name Team
1 23 SOLDATOVA, RUS
Aleksandra
2 18 BALDASSARRI, Milena ITA
3 32 GUZENKOVA, RUS
Anastasiia
4 9 AGIURGIUCULESE, ITA
Alexandra
5 4 HARNASKO, Alina BLR
6 6 ZENG, Laura USA
7 24 PIGNICZKI, Fanni HUN
8 27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva UKR
9 33 VORONKOQV, Nicol ISR
10 1 SALOS, Anastasiia BLR
11 10 FEELEY, Camilla USA
12 31 BEREZINA, Polina ESP
13 30 DOMINGOS, Barbara BRA
14 3 KITA, Sumire JPN
15 12 TUNCEL, Kamelya TUR
16 7 TELEGINA, Yuliana ISR
17 11 ARNO BACA, Maria ESP
18 20 KOZIOL, Natalia POL
19 8 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA
20 21 CASTILLO GALINDO, MEX
Rut
21 19 DIAZ, Karla MEX
22 22 VARTLAAN, Yanika UKR
23 2 SALES, Laura POR
24 29 JUUL MOELLER, NOR
Josephine
25 15 JUHASZ, Anna HUN
26 25 FERREIRA, Margarida POR

BD
5,40

5,00
4,50

5,00

5,00
4,40
4,70
4,50
4,80
5,20
4,70
4,50
4,20
5,00
4,90
4,10
4,50
4,60
4,40
4,20

4,50
4,40
3,90
4,00

4,20
3,80

Rhythmic Gymnastics

AD
7,20
8,10
8,10

7,80

7,10
7,50
7,50
7,20
7,00
6,90
6,80
6,80
7,40
5,70
6,10
6,00
6,50
6,50
5,90
5,80

5,30
5,80
5,00
5,80

5,40
5,10

Qualifications
"D" Score EA

12,600 0,40
13,100 0,50
12,600 0,60
12,800 0,50
12,100 0,40
11,900 0,90
12,200 0,80
11,700 0,70
11,800 0,70
12,100 0,70
11,500 1,10
11,300 0,60
11,600 0,80
10,700 0,60
11,000 0,80
10,100 0,90
11,000 0,60
11,100 1,60
10,300 1,00
10,000 0,90
9,800 1,20
10,200 1,20
8,900 1,00
9,800 1,60
9,600 1,60
8,900 1,20

ET
0,60

1,00
0,70

1,00

1,00
0,75
1,15
0,90
1,35
2,00
1,15
1,65
2,25
1,70
1,85
1,15
2,30
1,85
2,05
2,25

2,15
2,55
1,95
2,35

2;35
2,35

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

"E" Score Ded.

9,000

8,500
8,700

8,500

8,600
8,350
8,050
8,400
7,950
7,300
7,750
7,750
6,950
7,700
7,350
7,950
7,100
6,550
6,950
6,850

6,650
6,250
7,050
6,050

6,050
6,450

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,05
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final Score
21,600

21,600
21,300

21,300

20,700
20,250
20,250
20,100
19,750
19,400
19,250
19,050
18,550
18,400
18,350
18,050
18,050
17,650
17,250
16,850

16,450
16,450
15,950
15,850

15,650
15,350
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l‘l . ,'l'l FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
SS\i2er Portim&o - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score FEA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
27 16 IZABEKOVA, Aisha KGZ 4,40 4,80 9,200 1,60 2,45 5,950 0,00 15,150
28 26 FRIZELLE, Gemma GBR 3,90 4,80 8,700 1,50 2,75 5,750 0,00 14,450
29 17 VITANOVA, Christianna GBR 3,70 4,00 7,700 1,30 2,25 6,450 0,00 14,150
30 28 GARDINER, Shannon RSA 3,80 3,80 7,600 1,60 2,55 5,850 0,00 13,450
31 35 ARVELO, Aurora FIN 4,10 4,30 8,400 1,50 2,95 5,550 0,60 13,350
32 34 STOIAN, Denisa ROU 4,60 3,00 7,600 1,60 3,65 4,750 0,30 12,050
33 13 DEWAN, Azra RSA 2,60 3,90 6,500 1,60 3,25 5,150 0,00 11,650

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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=‘=‘,='= FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
s\3§@3@ Portim&o - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications
|Rk. BIBName Team  BD AD "D“Score EA  ET__"E"Score Ded. Final Score
1 4 HARNASKO, Alina BLR 5,30 8,10 13,400 0,50 0,70 8800 0,00 22,200 Q
2 23 SOLDATOVA, RUS 520 7,60 12,800 0,30 0,40 9,300 0,00 22,100 Q
Aleksandra
3 18 BALDASSARRI, Milena ITA 5,00 8,00 13,000 0,60 1,30 8100 0,00 21,100 Q
4 1 SALOS, Anastasiia BLR 4,80 7,40 12,200 0,80 0,80 8400 0,00 20,600 Q
5 9 AGIURGIUCULESE, ITA 4,60 8,00 12,600 0,70 1,85 7,450 0,00 20,050 Q
Alexandra
6 6 ZENG, Laura USA 4,60 7,20 11,800 060 1,45 7,950 0,00 19,750 Q
7 31 BEREZINA, Polina ESP 4,80 7,10 11,900 0,80 1,40 7,800 0,00 19,700 Q
8 7 TELEGINA, Yuliana ISR 4,50 6,70 11,200 0,80 1,15 8,050 0,00 19,250 Q
9 11 ANO BACA, Maria ESP 4,30 7,00 11,300 0,90 1,55 7,550 0,00 18,850 R
10 27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva UKR 4,90 550 10,400 0,80 0,80 8400 0,00 18,800 R
11 32 GUZENKOVA, RUS 530 6,40 11,700 0,90 2,05 7,050 0,00 18,750 R
Anastasiia
12 24 PIGNICZKI, Fanni HUN 4,40 6,60 11,000 0,80 1,55 7,650 0,00 18,650
13 33 VORONKOV, Nicol ISR 4,00 6,80 10,800 0,90 1,45 7,650 0,00 18,450
14 3 KITA, Sumire PN 4,40 6,50 10,900 1,00 1,55 7450 0,00 18,350
15 12 TUNCEL, Kamelya TUR 4,70 6,40 11,100 1,00 2,15 6,850 0,00 17,950
16 10 FEELEY, Camilla USA 4,80 6,40 11,200 0,90 2,15 6,950 0,30 17,850
17 8 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA 4,30 6,20 10,500 1,00 2,10 6,900 0,00 17,400
18 30 DOMINGOS, Barbara BRA 4,30 590 10,200 1,00 2,40 6,600 0,00 16,800
19 17 VITANOVA, Christianna  GBR 4,80 4,40 9,200 1,00 1,85 7150 0,00 16,350
20 25 FERREIRA, Margarida POR 3,50 560 9,100 1,30 1,50 7200 0,00 16,300
21 35 ARVELO, Aurora FIN 3,80 590 9,700 1,30 2,10 6,600 0,00 16,300
22 22 VARTLAAN, Yanika UKR 4,10 550 9,600 1,20 2,25 6,550 0,00 16,150
23 2 SALES, Laura POR 3,50 580 9,300 1,50 1,70 6,800 0,00 16,100
24 34 STOIAN, Denisa ROU 4,10 500 9,100 1,70 1,70 6,600 0,00 15,700
25 20 KOZIOL, Natalia POL 4,40 4,80 9,200 1,00 2,60 6,400 0,05 15,550
26 19 DIAZ, Karla MEX 4,10 520 9,300 1,20 2,50 6,300 0,10 15,500
27 21 CASTILLO GALINDO, MEX 4,80 500 9,800 1,40 3,00 5,600 0,30 15,100

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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30
31
32
33

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ )

BIB Name

28
29

16
15
26
13

GARDINER, Shannon

JUUL MOELLER,
Josephine

IZABEKOVA, Aisha
JUHASZ, Anna
FRIZELLE, Gemma

DEWAN, Azra

Team

RSA
NOR

KGZ
HUN
GBR
RSA

_BD
3.50
3,90

4,30
4,40
3,60
2,40

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

AD
5,10
5,20

3,60
4,50
4,50
3,40

{!

“D" Score
8,600
9,100

7,900
8,900
8,100
5,800

EA

1,70
1,80

1,10
1,60
1,40
2,20

ET
1,95
2,35

2,40
2,95
3,15
3,05

"E" Score Ded.

6,350
5,850

6,500
5,450
5,450
4,750

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,60
0,00
0,00

RN FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

A FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
%9 Portim&o - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Final Score
14,950
14,950

14,400
13,750
13,550
10,550
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P
I‘I‘"'l'l FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
N Portim&o - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications
' Rk. BIB Name ____ Team _BD AD "D"Score EA _ ET "E"Score Ded. Final Score
18 BALDASSARRI, Milena ITA 490 7,20 12,100 0,40 1,10 8500 0,00 20,600
23 SOLDATOVA, RUS 5,20 6,10 11,300 0,40 0,75 8,850 0,00 20,150
Aleksandra
3 7 TELEGINA, Yuliana ISR 4,50 6,50 11,000 0,70 1,30 8000 0,00 19,000
4 10 FEELEY, Camilla USA 4,60 6,20 10,800 0,60 1,60 7,800 0,00 18,600
5 8 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA 4,20 6,60 10,800 0,90 1,40 7,700 0,00 18,500
6 27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva UKR 5,50 540 10,900 0,90 1,55 7,550 0,00 18,450
7 33 VORONKOV, Nicol ISR 4,70 580 10,500 1,00 1,45 7,550 0,00 18,050
8 31 BEREZINA, Polina ESP 4,90 6,00 10,900 0,90 1,95 7,150 0,00 18,050
9 4 HARNASKO, Alina BLR 4,90 560 10,500 0,50 1,45 8050 0,60 17,950
10 6 ZENG, Laura USA 4,60 530 9,900 0,60 1,50 7,900 0,00 17,800
11 30 DOMINGOS, Barbara BRA 4,30 520 9,500 060 1,40 8,000 0,00 17,500
12 11 ARNO BACA, Maria ESP 4,60 6,30 10,900 0,90 2,55 6,550 0,00 17,450
13 21 gAtSTILLO GALINDO, MEX 4,20 530 9,500 0,70 1,55 7,750 0,00 17,250
u
14 9 AGIURGIUCULESE, ITA 3,30 6,70 10,000 1,30 1,70 7,000 0,00 17,000
Alexandra
15 3 KITA, Sumire PN 4,80 470 9,500 1,10 1,80 7,100 0,00 16,600
16 15 JUHASZ, Anna HUN 4,40 480 9,200 1,10 1,90 7,000 0,00 16,200
17 24 PIGNICZKI, Fanni HUN 4,30 4,50 8800 0,90 1,75 7350 0,00 16,150
18 22 VARTLAAN, Yanika UKR 4,60 4,20 8800 0,80 2,10 7,100 0,00 15,900
19 1 SALOS, Anastasiia BLR 4,90 4,50 9,400 0,80 2,95 6,250 0,00 15,650
20 19 DIAZ, Karla MEX 4,50 4,80 9,300 1,50 2,15 6,350 0,05 15,600
21 2 SALES, Laura POR 4,00 460 8600 1,20 1,90 6900 0,00 15,500
22 12 TUNCEL, Kamelya TUR 4,50 4,00 8500 1,10 2,65 6,250 0,00 14,750
23 25 FERREIRA, Margarida POR 3,90 400 7900 1,30 2,25 6,450 0,00 14,350
24 26 FRIZELLE, Gemma GBR 3,10 4,70 7,800 1,10 2,40 6,500 0,00 14,300
25 34 STOIAN, Denisa ROU 4,80 2,90 7,700 0,90 2,60 6,500 0,00 14,200
26 35 ARVELO, Aurora FIN 4,10 3,80 7900 1,60 3,25 5150 0,00 13,050
27 28 GARDINER, Shannon RSA 3,50 3,20 6,700 1,30 2,65 6,050 0,00 12,750

A X AOO0O0O0O0W0 o O
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| RK.
28
29
30
31

32
33

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

BIB Name

32

20
17
29

13
16

GUZENKOVA,
Anastasiia

KOZIOL, Natalia
VITANOVA, Christianna

JUUL MOELLER,
Josephine

DEWAN, Azra
IZABEKOVA, Aisha

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
LU AL o = o
® Z Portiméo - Portugal, Portimao Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

_Team
RUS
POL
GBR
NOR

RSA
KGZ

8D
4,00
4,10
3,70
2,90

3,10
3,50

Rhythmic Gymnastics

AD "D" Score  E/

3,70

3,00
3,10
3,20

3,10
2,00

Qualifications

7,700

7,100
6,800
6,100

6,200
5,500

1,30
1,40

1,20
2,50

2,30
2,30

- ET

3,15

3,20
3,25
3,40

4,05
3,55

"E" Score
5,550
5,400
5,550
4,100

3,650
4,150

Ded.
0,60
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Lok

-~

Final Score

12,650

12,500
12,350
10,200

9,850
9,650
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[ cl. /a0 FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups
A\ T4 im3o - im3 -09- -00-
‘gé!!éz, Portimao - Portugal, Portimao Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Judges's Assignments
ior
DE COSSIO, Isabelle
« 14
s | @ 3 1O
Panel 1 Panel 2

D1 ALIPRANDI, Elena ITA D1 ALIPRANDI, Elena ITA

D2 MROZINSKA, Anne Maria  POL D2 ITKINA, Tatyana USA

D3 LUKYANENKO, Larisa BLR D3 LUKYANENKO, Larisa BLR

D4 TZANKOVA, Polina CAN D4 TZANKOVA, Polina CAN

E1 SIRVENT, Pancracia ESP El DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER, In: GER

E2 TAST, Emma FIN E2 EFIMOVA, Kseniia RUS

E3 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN E3 AVERSANI, Marcia BRA

E4 AVERSANI, Marcia BRA E4 SIRVENT, Pancracia ESP

E5 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX E5 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN

E6 YEO, May Lin MAS E6 YEO, May Lin MAS
LINE 1 EFIMOVA, Kseniia RUS LINE 1 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX
LINE 2 ANDRADE, Carla POR LINE 2 JORGE, Patricia POR
TIMER IZUSHIMA, Chika JPN TIMER IZUSHIMA, Chika JPN
RESERVE 1 IRKINA, Tatyana USA RESERVE 1 MROZINSKA, Anne M. POL
RESERVE 2 DELCHEVA-MEHR., Ina GER RESERVE 2 TAST, Emma FIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



Ul

;1O

20,500
8,200
0,000

28,700

20,000
7,800
0,000

27,800

20,400
7,850
0,000

28,250

18,900
7,100
0,000

26,000

19,200
6,300
0,000

25,500

17,900
6,200
0,000

24,100

18,200
6,200
0,000

24,400

17,600
5,300
0,000

22,900

18,500
6,050
0,000

24,550

15,600
4,600
0,000

40,400
14,700
0,000

37,500
14,600
0,000

36,800

13,200

0,000
50,00
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I‘I“a"l'l FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups
\g}:ifég" Portimé&o - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications
All Around Results
Rk. Group ®
1 ITALY Dif. 20,900
Exec. 8,450
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 29,350
2 JAPAN Dif. 20,100
Exec. 8,250
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 28,350
3 BELARUS Dif. 20,000
Exec. 6,850
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 26,850
4 SPAIN Dif. 18,600
Exec. 7,500
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 26,100
5 BRAZIL Dif. 17,600
Exec. 6,900
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 24,500
6 U.S. of AMERICA Dif. 17,700
Exec. 6,900
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 24,600
7 MEXICO Dif. 17,300
Exec. 6,500
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 23,800
8 FINLAND Dif., 18,600
Exec. 6,550
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 25,150
9 GERMANY Dif. 17,900
Exec. 5,600
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 23,500
10 POLAND Dif. 18,800
Exec. 6,500
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 25,300

OFFICAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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P

TN,
LR

Rk. Group
11 CANADA

12 HUNGARY

13 MALAYSIA

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE
FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups

Portimé&o - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Dif. 17,100
Exec. 6,150
Ded. 0,000

Final Score 23,250

Dif. 14,300
Exec: 4,000
Ded. 0,000

Final Score 18,300

Dif. 13,800
Exec. 4,700
Ded. 0,000

Final Score 18,500

{1

15,700
5,050
0,000

20,750

16,400
5,850
0,000

22,250

13,100
4,750
0,000

17,850

Totals

OFFICAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



D FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

i “I‘I
e FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups
W Portiméo - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications
5
| Rk. Group ... BD__AD "D"Score EA_ ET "E"Score Ded. Final Score |
1 ITALY 6,00 14,90 20,900 0,40 1,15 8,450 0,00 29,350 Q
2 JAPAN 580 14,30 20,100 0,50 1,25 8250 0,00 28,350 Q
3 BELARUS 570 14,30 20,000 0,70 245 6,850 0,00 26,850 Q
4 SPAIN 570 12,90 18,600 0,60 1,90 7,500 0,00 26,100 Q
5 POLAND 590 12,90 18,800 1,00 2,50 6,500 0,00 25,300 Q
6 FINLAND 540 13,20 18,600 0,80 2,65 6,550 0,00 25,150 Q
7 U.S. of AMERICA 4,90 12,80 17,700 0,90 220 6,900 0,00 24,600 Q
8 BRAZIL 500 12,60 17,600 1,00 2,10 6,900 0,00 24,500 Q
9 MEXICO 4,60 12,70 17,300 1,10 2,40 6,500 0,00 23,800 R
10 GERMANY 590 12,00 17,900 1,20 320 5,600 0,00 23,500 R
11 CANADA 4,90 12,20 17,100 1,00 2,85 6,150 0,00 23,250 R
12 MALAYSIA 4,80 9,00 13,800 1,50 3,80 4,700 0,00 18,500
13 HUNGARY 4,80 9,50 14,300 1,40 4,60 4,000 0,00 18,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



| Rk. Group

1 ITALY
2 BELARUS
3 JAPAN
4 SPAIN
5 BRAZIL
6 GERMANY
7 MEXICO
8 U.S. of AMERICA
9 FINLAND

10 HUNGARY

11 CANADA

12 POLAND

13 MALAYSIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

W gy FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups
S\l Portim&o - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

6,30
6,10
5,70
5,80
5,80
5,80
5,40
5,20
5,60
4,70
4,30
5,60
4,90

a4

BD _

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

AD _"D"Score EA
14,20 20,500 0,40
14,30 20,400 0,60
14,30 20,000 0,50
13,10 18,900 0,70
13,40 19,200 1,40
12,70 18,500 0,80
12,80 18,200 1,50
12,70 17,900 1,00
12,00 17,600 1,20
11,70 16,400 1,20
11,40 15,700 1,20
10,00 15,600 1,60
820 13,100 1,60

ET

1,40
1,55
1,70
2,20
2,30
3,15
2,30
2,80
3,50
2,95
3,75
3,80
3,65

"E" Score Ded.

8,200
7,850
7,800
7,100
6,300
6,050
6,200
6,200
5,300
5,850
5,050
4,600
4,750

FQ{’@:E@ J

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Final Score
28,700

28,250
27,800
26,000
25,500
24,550
24,400
24,100
22,900
22,250
20,750
20,200
17,850

A A ATO0 000000 0
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| 2y FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
\\g‘g,-,:,j' Portim&o - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
DE COSSIO, Isabelle

O ©

Panel 1 Panel 2
D1 MROZINSKA, Anne Maria POL D1 MUELLER, Robyn RSA
D2 TAST, Emma FIN D2 TAST, Emma FIN
D3 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR D3 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR
D4 EVANS, Nia GBR D4 EVANS, Nia GBR
E1 AVERSANI, Marcia BRA E1 SANTACREU, Consuelo ESP
E2 BAESCU, Liliana ROU E2 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX
E3 OZSU, Banu Nurdan TUR E3 TZANKOVA, Polina CAN
E4 KOSHEVATSKIY, Alona ISR E4 OZSU, Banu Nurdan TUR
E5 GYULAI, Eva Viktoria HUN E5 KOSHEVATSKIY, Alona ISR
E6 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX E6 BAESCU, Liliana ROU
LINE 1 YEO, May Lin MAS LINE 1 THORKILDSEN, Annie NOR
LINE 2 IZUSHIMA, Chika JPN LINE 2 YEO, May Lin MAS
TIMER THORKILDSEN, Annie NOR TIMER IZUSHIMA, Chika JPN
RESERVE 1 SANTACREU, Consuelo ESP RESERVE 1 AVERSANI, Marcia BRA
RESERVE 2 MUELLER, Robyn RSA RESERVE 2 MROZINSKA, Anne M. POL

(Qleﬂe
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] FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
Portim&o - Portugal, Portim3o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
DE COSSIO, Isabelle

1] [A

Panel 1 Panel 2
D1 TAST, Emma ' FIN D1 MROZINSKA, Anne Maria POL
D2 AVERSANI, Marcia BRA D2 TAST, Emma FIN
D3 EVANS, Nia GBR D3 EVANS, Nia GBR
D4 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR D4 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR
E1 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX E1 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER, Ina GER
E2 GYULAI, Eva Viktoria HUN E2 BAESCU, Liliana ROU
E3 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER, Ina GER E3 TZANKOVA, Polina CAN
E4 BAESCU, Liliana ROU E4 GYULAI, Eva Viktoria HUN
E5 YERESKO, Nina UKR E5 OZSU, Banu Nurdan TUR
E6 OZSU, Banu Nurdan TUR E6 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX
LINE 1 THORKILDSEN, Annie NOR LINE 1 THORKILDSEN, Annie NOR
LINE 2 YEO, May Lin MAS LINE 2 YEO, May Lin MAS
TIMER IZUSHIMA, Chika JPN TIMER IZUSHIMA, Chika JPN
RESERVE 1 MUELLER, Robyn RSA RESERVE 1 LASHCHINSKAYA, Nat. RUS
RESERVE 2 MROZINSKA, Anne M. POL RESERVE 2 MUELLER, Robyn RSA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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I‘I“,,l'l FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
N2 Portiméo - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
S
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals
|Rk. BIBName Team  BD AD "D"Score EA  ET “"E”Score Ded.  Final Score|
1 9 AGIURGIUCULESE, ITA 4,60 9,00 13,600 0,30 065 9,050 0,00 22,650
Alexandra
1 SALOS, Anastasiia BLR 4,60 840 13,000 0,70 0,80 8500 0,00 21,500
3 4 HARNASKO, Alina BLR 500 7,40 12,400 0,30 0,70 9,000 0,00 21,400
4 32 GUZENKOVA, RUS 520 7,50 12,700 0,50 0,80 8,700 0,00 21,400
Anastasiia
5 18 BALDASSARRI, Milena ITA 4,90 8,10 13,000 0,60 1,00 8400 0,00 21,400
6 27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva UKR 520 800 13,200 0,80 1,00 8200 0,00 21,400
7 6 ZENG, Laura USA 4,70 7,60 12,300 0,50 1,15 8350 0,00 20,650
8 23 SOLDATOVA, RUS 4,90 6,50 11,400 0,50 1,05 8450 0,00 19,850
Aleksandra

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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I‘I‘{' ,,l'l FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
[ ] . __ . ~
N\ Portimao - Portugal, Portimao Arena, 06/09/2019 to 08/09/2019
W
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals
[ Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score FEA ET "E" Score Ded. FinaIScorel
1 18 BALDASSARRI, Milena ITA 550 800 13,500 0,40 0,80 8800 0,00 22,300
2 9 AGIURGIUCULESE, ITA 580 7,40 13,200 040 080 8800 0,00 22,000
Alexandra
3 23 SOLDATOVA, RUS 510 7,80 12,900 0,40 060 9,000 0,00 21,900
Aleksandra
4 HARNASKO, Alina BLR 4,90 810 13,000 050 070 8,800 0,00 21,800
5 32 GUZENKOVA, RUS 510 7,50 12,600 060 060 8800 0,00 21,400
Anastasiia
6 27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva UKR 510 7,70 12,800 0,70 0,70 8600 0,00 21,400
6 ZENG, Laura USA 4,40 7,50 171,900 060 1,00 8400 0,00 20,300
24 PIGNICZKI, Fanni HUN 4,80 6,90 711,700 070 1,35 7,950 0,00 19,650

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016
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Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
Portimao - Portugal, Portiméo Arena, 06/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

| Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score  EA ET  "E" Score Ded. Final Score |
1 9 AGIURGIUCULESE, ITA 560 8,30 13,900 0,70 070 8,600 0,00 22,500
Alexandra
2 18 BALDASSARRI, Milena ITA 5,50 830 713,800 0,50 090 8,600 0,00 22,400
3 1 SALOS, Anastasiia BLR 500 8,00 173,000 0,40 075 8,850 0,00 21,850
4 HARNASKO, Alina BLR 550 8,00 13,500 0,50 1,30 &200 0,00 21,700
5 TELEGINA, Yuliana ISR 4,70 710 11,800 0,50 095 8,550 0,00 20,350
6 31 BEREZINA, Polina ESP 4,80 7,10 711,900 0,80 1,20 8,000 0,00 19,900
7 6 ZENG, Laura USA 4,60 7,00 11,600 0,80 1,00 8,200 0,00 19,800
8 11 ANO BACA, Maria ESP 4,90 7,20 12,100 1,00 2,00 7,000 0,00 19,100

i

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2076 @
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FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals

l‘l“-",'.'"‘"' .
S\ Portimé&o - Portugal, Portimao Arena, 06/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

\\:_“ "5”

AN

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals

| Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score FA ET _"E" Score Ded. Final Score |
1 18 BALDASSARRI, Milena ITA 4,80 6,90 11,700 0,50 095 8,550 0,00 20,250
2 27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva UKR 5,60 5,40 710,900 020 1,15 7,950 0,00 18,850
3 10 FEELEY, Camilla usAa 4,80 5,40 10,200 0,70 1,20 §&100 0,00 18,300
4 7 TELEGINA, Yuliana ISR 4,40 5,60 10,000 0,60 1,30 8,100 0,00 18,100
5 33 VORONKOV, Nicol ISR 4,70 5,00 9,700 0,70 1,00 8,300 0,00 18,000
6 31 BEREZINA, Polina ESP 4,80 5,60 70,400 1,10 1,40 7,500 0,00 17,900
7 4 HARNASKO, Alina BLR 4,70 4,50 9,200 0,50 1,05 8,450 0,00 17,650
8 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA 3,70 5,40 9,700 1,00 1,55 7,450 0,00 16,550

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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pa, g FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups
Wi Portimao - Portugal, Portimao Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
s\n:\"”',)'

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

rior

Superior Jury
DE COSSIO, Isabelle

i
O

Panel 1 Panel 2
D1 EVANS, Nia GBR D1 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR
D2 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN D2 MROZINSKA, Anne Maria POL
D3 TZANKOVA, Polina CAN D3 TZANKOVA, Polina CAN
D4 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR D4 EVANS, Nia GBR
E1 YEO, May Lin MAS El DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN
E2 MUELLER, Robyn RSA E2 YERESKO, Nina UKR
E3 EFIMOVA, Kseniia RUS E3 THORKILDSEN, Annie NOR
E4 THORKILDSEN, Annie NOR E4 MUELLER, Robyn RSA
E5 GONZALEZ, Estefy MEX E5 EFIMOVA, Kseniia RUS
E6 YERESKO, Nina UKR E6 YEO, May Lin MAS
LINE 1 OZSU, Banu Nurdan TUR LINE 1 KOSHEVATSKIY, Alona ISR
LINE 2 CANELAS, Silvia POR LINE 2 CANELAS, Silvia POR
TIMER KOSHEVATSKIY, Alona ISR TIMER OZSU, Banu Nurdan TUR
RESERVE 1 DE COSSIO, Isabelle FRA RESERVE 1 DE COSSIO, Isabelle FRA
RESERVE 2 DELCHEVA-MEHR., Ina GER RESERVE 2 TAST, Emma FIN

/
|

| Qo less
OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ (—\&



| Rk. Group
1 ITALY

2 JAPAN

3 BELARUS

4 SPAIN

5 POLAND

6 FINLAND

7 U.S. of AMERICA
8 BRAZIL

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups

8D

6,00

5,70
6,30
5,40
5,10
5,20
4,70
5,30

Rhythmic Gymnastics

AD _
74,90

14,70
14,30
12,90
12,30
12,70
12,30
11,00

Apparatus Finals

"D" S&ori_a

20,900
20,400
20,600
18,300
17,400
17,900
17,000
16,300

EA

0,40
0,50
0,40
0,90
1,30
1,60
1,00
1,70

E T "E" Sco._rg

1.00
0,95
1,30
1,895
2,35
2,80
2,76
4,80

8,600
8,550
8,300
7,150
6,350
5,600
6,250
3,500

Ded.
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Portimao - Portugal, Portimao Arena, 06/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

29,500
28,950
28,900
25,450
23,750
23,500
23,250
19,800

Jyoelese

Final Score



| Rk. Group _
1 BELARUS

2 ITALY

3 JAPAN

4 MEXICO

5 BRAZIL

6 SPAIN

7 GERMANY

8 U.S. of AMERICA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Groups

8D
6,30

6,00
6,20
5,60
5,60
5,90
5,50
4,70

4

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals

AD
13,80
14,00
14,40
13,60
13,40
12,70
12,30
11,80

"D" Score
20,100

20,000
20,600
19,700
719,000
18,600
17,800
16,500

EA

0,20
0,40
0,60
1,50
7,10
0.90
1,20
7,10

ET
0,95

1,056
1,60
1.55
2,00
2,78
2,80
3,00

"E" Score

8,850
8,550
7,800
6,950
6,900
6,350
6,000
5,900

Ded.
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Portimao - Portugal, Portimao Arena, 06/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Final Score
28,950

28,550
28,400
26,050
25,900
24,950
23,800
22,400

e (s
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l‘l“ ,;'l FIG RG World Challenge Cup
W2  Portim&o - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Medals Standing
Individual Group Total Rank
Rank | NOC by
G S B | Total S Total S B | Total Total
1| ITA - Italy 4 3 7 1 3 4 10 10
2 [ BLR - Belarus 1 3 4 3 1 5 7 7
3| JPN - Japan 2 3 2 1 3 3
4 | RUS - Russian Federation 1 1 2 1 2 2
5| UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 =1
6 [ USA - US of America 1 1 1 1 =1
Total 5 5 5 15 3 9 8 8 24
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